
Company Phone Website Destinations
Active Journeys (416) 236-5011 www.activejourneys.com Cuzco, Machu Picchu
Adventures Abroad (604) 303-1099 www.adventures-abroad.com Lima, Nazca, Trujillo, Chiclayo, Arequipa, Puno, Cuzco, Machu Picchu
Air Canada Vacations 514-876-0739 www.aircanadavacations.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Arequipa, Huaraz, Mancora
Alio 514-906-4225 www.alio.ca Lima
ATOURZ 416-485-6375 www.atourz.ca All Peru
Amigo 2000 Vacations 416-487-5385 www.amigo2000.ca All Peru
Bestway Tours & Safaris (604) 264-7378 www.bestway.com All Peru
Bike Hike Adventures 604-731-2442 www.bikehike.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu
Butterfield & Robinson 416 8641354 www.butterfield.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Arequipa, Puno
Canandes 514-274-3400 www.canandestour.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Arequipa, Puno, Iquitos
CITTours 905-264-0328 www.cittours.ca Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu
Collette Vacations 800 468 5955 www.collettetours.com Lima, Ica, Cuzco, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno
Comfortable Hiking Holidays ltd 416-445-2628 www.letshike.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu
Contiki Hoildays 416-932-9533 www.contiki.com Lima, Arequipa, Puno, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puerto Maldonado
Eldertreks 416-588-5000 www.eldertreks.com Lima, Cuzco , Machu Picchu
Exotic Destinations 416 214 2235 www.exotic.to Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Amazon
Exotik Tours (Thomas Cook) 604-687-0380 www.exotiktours.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Arequipa
Expeditions Monde 514-844-6364 www.expeditionsmonde.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Arequipa, Amazonas
Galapagos Holidays 416-413-9090 www.galapagosholidays.com All Peru
G Adventures 416-260-0999 www.gapadventures.com All Peru
Gateways International (Tailor-Made Tours) 905-889-0483 www.gateways-international.com Lima, Cuzco , Machu Picchu, Puno
Globus Family of Brands 416-915-6734 www.globusfamily.ca Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno
Goway Travel 416-322-1034 www.goway.com All Peru
Indus Travels Inc 866-978-2997 www.industravels.ca Lima, Arequipa, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Iquitos
Intrepid Travel 416-583-2672 www.intrepidtravel.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Amazon
Journeys of Discovery www.ajourneyofdiscovery.com Lima, Ica, Cuzco, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno
Kensington Tours 416-862-2001 www.kensingtontours.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Iquitos, Puerto Maldonado
Carlin Travel 416.633.6300 www.carlintravel.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Arequipa, Puerto Maldonado, Amazonas
LomaVer Tours 416-572-7710 www.lomaver.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu
MagikTours 514-344-9518 www.magiktours.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu
Martour International 514-271-9422 www.martour.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Ica, Puerto Maldonado, Iquitos
Merit - Travel Cuts 416-364-3775 www.merit.ca Lima, Cuzco , Machu Picchu
Out Adventures - Exclusive LGBT 416-583-2680 www.out-adventures.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Amazon
Ouivertree 778-986-6727 quivertreeworld.com Lima, Cuzco, Arequipa, Puno
Sacred Earth Journey 604 874 7922 www.sacredearthjourneys.ca Lima, Cuzco , Machu Picchu, Puno
Skylink Holidays 800-303-0609 www.skylink-ymq.com
Tauck Discoveries 203-899-6500 www.tauck.com Lima, Cuzco , Machu Picchu, Puno
Tourcan Vacations 416 391 0334 www.tourcanvacations.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Ica, Puno, Puerto Maldonado, Iquitos, Trujillo, Chiclayo
Tours Chanteclerc 800-361-8415 www.tourschanteclerc.com Lima, Arequipa, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno
Tours Cure-Vac 514-345-1869 www.tourscure-vac.com
Tours Jules Verne 877-430-1090 www.toursjulesverne.com Lima, Ica, Arequipa, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Puerto Maldonado
Trafalgar Tours 416-932-9591 www.trafalgar.com Lima, Ica, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Amazon, Puno
Transat Discoveries 416-847-8610 www.transatdiscoveries.com Lima, Ica, Arequipa, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno
Uniktour 866-722-0909 www.uniktour.com Lima, Ica, Arequipa, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno, Puerto Maldonado, Amazon
Voyages Cassis 514-485-4648 www.voyagescassis.com Lima, Arequipa, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puno
Wings of the World 416-482-1223 www.wingsfortheworld.com Lima, Cuzco, Machu Picchu, Puerto Maldonado, Amazon
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